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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 7,598.00

 43,745.00
 23,267.26

 130,334.08
 107,865.24

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 11,636.20
 1,565.83

 15,189.95
 4,021.03

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 4,614.80
 784.27

 8,012.72
 2,081.31

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0116) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 13,871.00
 42,565.43

 3,888.17
 0.00

 1,028,356.29
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 4,510.08
 33.02

 0.00
 8,998.59

 0.00
 0.00

 3,975.86
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 1,667
 1,963

 2
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 3,633  17,517.55  36,668.05  1,088,680.89  15,493.10  32,413.01  312,809.58

 0.00
 0.00

 11,354.64
 58.02

 0.00
 17,913.32

 0.00
 0.00

 7,342.07
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 16 Lolo National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
AF
CS
DF
L
LP
PP
S

RDW

FW

**A
CS
DF
LP

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Subalpine Fir
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Western Larch
Lodgepole Pine
Ponderosa Pine
Engelmann Spruce

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine

 .00
 .00

 664.39
 275,574.67

 .00
 155,294.76

 1,905.12
 1,087.74

 840.00

 42,825.00

 .00
 2,424.15
 1,130.81

 54,869.54

 .00
 .00

 220.19
 6,295.77

 .00
 7,591.45

 27.00
 55.20

 631.00

 10,963.20

 .00
 2,366.40

 580.47
 3,682.35

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 .00

 116.00
 3,307.21

 .00
 3,962.23

 15.54
 23.10

 311.10

 4,282.50

 .00
 1,241.37

 308.04
 1,926.00

01 Sawtimber  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00
 .00

 1,028,910.28
 .00

 2.02
 1,657.45

 .00

 960.00

 41,485.00

 .00
 60.00

 1,676.73
 58.41

 4,028.24
 .00
 .00

 16,276.71
 .00

 1.89
 23.49

 .00

 637.00

 10,620.16

 3,313.83
 41.00

 1,671.14
 54.59

 2,131
 0
 0

 8,179
 0
 1

 14
 0

 312

 4,149

 1,845
 21

 839
 28

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 10,324

 312

 4,149

 2,733

 20,330.33

 637.00

 10,620.16

 5,080.56

 1,030,569.76

 960.00

 41,485.00

 1,795.14

 7,424.08

 311.10

 4,282.50

 3,475.41

 14,189.61

 631.00

 10,963.20

 6,629.22

 434,526.68

 840.00

 42,825.00

 58,424.50

01 Sawtimber  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00
 .00

 125.81
 .00

 2.06
 122.59

 .00

 3.08

 10.00

 .00
 2.91
 2.00
 2.06

 99.82

 3.08

 10.00

 .66

 .00
 .00
 .00

 63.21
 .00

 1.07
 70.56

 .00

 1.51

 3.91

 .00
 1.46
 1.00
 1.07

 50.69

 1.51

 3.91

 .35

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 16 Lolo National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 16 Lolo National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

XMAS

TRA2
TRA3
TRA4
TRAN

BOUG
C

CONE

BEAR

Combined Softwood

Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other

Plant Other
Western Red Cedar

Plant Other

Plant Other

 5,045.00

 600.00
 1,320.00

 198.00
 90.00

 200.00
 .00

 40.00

 .00

 1,009

 300
 330

 33
 58

 14,000
 0

 200

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 9,635.00

 1,060.00
 2,208.00

 258.00
 140.00

 570.00
 .00

 .00

 .00

 1,927

 530
 552

 43
 68

 37,000
 0

 0

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 9,635.00

 3,666.00

 570.00

 .00

 .00

 5,045.00

 2,208.00

 200.00

 40.00

 .00

15 Xmas Trees  

28 Transplant  

29 Limb/Bough  

34 Cones-Dry  

47 Wildflowrs  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

09

09
09
09
09

10
10

11

10

Each

Each
Each
Each
Each

Lbs
Lbs

Bshls

Lbs

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

29 Limb/Bough  Total :

34 Cones-Dry  Total :

47 Wildflowrs  Total :
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Forest Volume

Lolo National Forest  305,211.58 32,413.01
(CCF)(MBF)

 15,493.10

Montana Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 1,074,809.89 36,668.05 17,517.55

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 576

 576  17,517.55  36,668.05  1,074,809.89  15,493.10  32,413.01  305,211.58

Montana 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10
11

Each
Lbs
Bshls

 7,358.00
 200.00

 40.00

 1,780
 14,000

 200

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 13,301.00
 570.00

 .00

 3,120.00
 37,000.00

 .00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 13,871.00  7,598.00

Lolo National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 46
 29

 3
 78

Sold

All State Total :  576  17,517.55  36,668.05  1,074,809.89  15,493.10  32,413.01  305,211.58

 13,871.00  7,598.00All State Total :  78
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Forest and

Lolo National Forest   
ProductsOver

 

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

   

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 

$100,001

 

To
$100,000

 

$10,001

 

To
$10,000

 

$301

 

To
$300

 

 

Convertible
Products

 0

Non

 0

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '16')) and (report_date between to_date('01/01/2012 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('12/31/2012 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


